
Shrewsbury - Newport via Wellington 

College Days Only

Route Number X12
Shrewsbury Bus Station [Stand H] 16:20 …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. ….

Emstrey Island Eastbound 16:38 …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. ….

Wellington Herbert Avenue 16:53 …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. ….

Wellington Bus Station [Stand B] 17:00 …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. ….

Hadley Bus Station [Stand B] 17:11 …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. ….

Trench Stanmore Drive adj shops 17:19 …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. ….

Donnington Aldi 17:22 …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. ….

Muxton Sutherland Drive 17:28 …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. ….

Newport Interchange 17:41 …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. ….

Newport - Shrewsbury via Wellington

College Days Only

Route Number X12
Newport Interchange [Stand A] 07:24 …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. ….

Muxton Sutherland Drive 07:37 …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. ….

Donnington Aldi 07:46 …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. ….

Trench Stanmore Drive opp shops 07:50 …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. ….

Hadley Bus Station [Stand A] 08:00 …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. ….

Wellington Bus Station [Stand B] 08:15 …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. ….

Wellington Herbert Avenue 08:20 …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. ….

Emstrey Island Westbound 08:34 …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. ….

Shrewsbury Bus Station 08:52 …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. ….

X12

X12


